2020-2021

Richmond County School System

Middle School Basketball Schedule

Monday & Thursday games - 5:30 pm
Saturday games - 12 noon

Monday, November 9

Glenn Hills @ Belair

Tutt @ Pine Hill

Richmond Hill @ Spirit Creek
Freedom Park - Bye

Thursday, November 12
Langlord-@-GlennHils
Hephzibah @ Richmond Hill
Spirit Creek @ Tutt

Belair - Bye

Monday, November 16
Pine Hill @ Belair

fore @ Spiri I
Richmond Hill @ Glenn Hills
Murphey - Bye

Thursday, November 19
Hephzibah @ Tutt
Richmond Hill @ Pine Hill

Belair @ Langford
Glenn Hills @ Freedom Park

Thursday, December 3
Freedom Park @ Langford
Pine Hill @ Glenn Hills
Belair @ Murphey
Hephzibah @ Spirit Creek
Tutt @ Hornsby
Richmond - Bye

Saturday, December 5 (rescheduled)
Murphey @ Hephzibah (from 11-9-20)
Langford @ Hornsby (from 11-9-20)

Monday, December 7

Spirit Creek @ Belair

Hornsby @ Pine Hill

Langford Hephzibah

Glenn Hills @ Murphey
Richmond Hill @ Freedom Park
Tutt - Bye

Thursday, December 10
Hephzibah @ Freedom Park
Tutt @ Langford

Belair @ Richmond Hill
Pine Hill @ Spirit Creek
Murphey @ Hornsby

Glenn Hills - Bye

Saturday, December 12 (rescheduled)

Hornsby @ Freedom Park (from 11-12-20)
Murphey @ Pine Hill (from 11-12-20)
Langford @ Glenn Hills (from 11-12-20)

Monday, December 14
Glenn Hills @ Tutt

Pine Hill @ Langford
Belair @ Freedom Park
Murphey @ Richmond Hill
Hornsby @ Spirit Creek
Hephzibah - Bye

Revised: 11-9-20




2020-2021 Richmond County School System Revised: 11-9-20
Middle School Basketball Schedule

Thursday, December 17, 2020 Saturday, January 9, 2021 (rescheduled)
Pine Hill @ Hephzibah Freedom Park @ Tutt (from 11-16-20)

Tutt @ Belair Hornsby @ Hephzibah (from 11-16-20)
Richmond Hill @ Hornsby Spirit Creek @ Murphey (from 11-19-20)

Freedom Park @ Murphey
Spirit Creek @ Glenn Hills
Langford - Bye

Monday, January 11, 2021 Thursday, January 14, 2021
Glenn Hills @ Hornsby Hornsby @ Belair

Richmond Hill @ Tutt Langford @ Richmond Hill
Murphey @ Langford Tutt @ Murphey

Belair @ Hephzibah Hephzibah @ Glenn Hills
Freedom Park @ Spirit Creek Freedom Park @ Pine Hill

Pine Hill - Bye Spirit Creek - Bye

Saturday, January 16, 2021 Monday, January 18, 2021
Langford @ Spirit Creek (from 11-16-20) Belair @ Langford (from 11-19-20)

Playoffs: Thursday - Friday, January 21 & 22, 2021
Finals: Saturday, January 23, 2021

The top four teams will make the play-offs, and sites will be determined at a late date.



